Henan Sante Furnace Technology Co., Ltd.
ADD：Sunxin side Road, New&High-Tech development zone, Luoyang, China
Web:http://www.santefurnace.com
TEL：+86-379 - 65159882 E-MAILjamesli1986@hotmail.com
FAX：+86-379 - 65159884 Whatsapp：+86-15638742886
11
11
9. Vacuum Split Tube Furnace
Model
Max.
temp
Operating
Max temp.
Heating
length
Chamber size
(Φ x Length)
Voltage Power
Heating
element
Temp.
Precision
FOB Qingdao
USD/SET
STGS-40-12
1200℃ 1150℃
600mm Φ40×120mm 380 V 6KW
Electric
Alloy
Wire
±1℃
USD 2968
STGS-60-12 600mm Φ60×120mm 380 V 6KW USD 3278
STGS-80-12 600mm Φ80×120mm 380 V 8KW USD 3678
STGS-100-12 600mm Φ100×120mm 380V 10KW USD 4068
STGS-40-14
1400℃ 1350℃
600mm Φ40×120mm 380 V 6KW
SIC
Rod
±1℃
USD 3530
STGS-60-14 600mm Φ60×120mm 380 V 6KW USD 3895
STGS-80-14 600mm Φ80×120mm 380 V 8KW USD 4276
STGS-100-14 600mm Φ100×120mm 380 V 10KW USD 4658
STGS-60-17 1700℃ 1650℃ 600mm Φ60×120mm 380 V 12KW
MoSi2
Rod
±1℃ USD 6252
Henan Sante Furnace Technology Co., Ltd.
ADD：Sunxin side Road, New&High-Tech development zone, Luoyang, China
Web:http://www.santefurnace.com
TEL：+86-379 - 65159882 E-MAILjamesli1986@hotmail.com
FAX：+86-379 - 65159884 Whatsapp：+86-15638742886
12
12
Model
Max.
temp
Operating
Max temp.
Heating
Length
Tube size
(Φ x Length)
Voltage Power
Tube
material
Heating
Element
FOB Qingdao
USD/SET
STGK-40-12
1200℃ 1150℃
300 mm Φ40×100mm 220V 2KW
Quartz
Tube
±1℃
USD 1675
STGK-60-12 300 mm Φ60×100mm 220V 3KW USD 1808
STGK-80-12 300 mm Φ80×100mm 220V 4KW USD 2025
STGK-100-12 300 mm Φ100×100mm 220V 5KW USD 2350